BREW. TEST. PERFECT.

2024 Service

Price List

SKU
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

SKU
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520

Single Analysis
ABV
IBU
pH
Color (SRM)
Calories
Color (Tristim)
Protein

Carbohydrates

Sugars

TA

Combination Analyses
Alcohol by Distillation
Brewer's Statistics

ABV & Brewer's Statistics

ABC 4-Pack Combo
IPA 4-Pack Combo
Cider 4-Pack Combo
4-Pack Combo

6-Pack Combo
12-Pack Combo

FDA Nutrition

1854 Kent Lane, Eugene OR

Description & Method

Acidity (ASBC Beer-9)

Titratable Acidity (ASBC Beer-8) Reported in %Acid for Lactic, Acetic, Malic, Citric.

Description & Method

ABV, ABW, IBU, Color(SRM)
ABV, ABW, IBU, pH

ABV, ABW, pH, Calories

Contact

| guestions@oregonbrewlab.com

Sugars reported in grams per 120z.

Alcohol by Volume (ASBC Beer-4G) & Weight (ASBC Beer-4G)
International Bitterness Units (ASBC Beer-23A)

Standard Reference Method (ASBC Beer-10A)

Calories per 120z of sample (ASBC Beer-33)

Tristimulus Color (ASBC Beer-10C) reported in R,G,B values.
Protein (ASBC Beer-11C) reported in grams per 120z.
Carbohydrates (ASBC Beer-6D) reported in grams per 120z.

Alcohol by Volume & Weight (ASBC Beer-4B). For viscous liquids & high alcohol spirits.
ADD ON ONLY: OG, FG, RE, AE, RDF, ADF
ABYV, ABW, OG, FG, RE, AE, RDF, ADF

ABV, ABW & pick 2: IBU, pH, SRM, Calories, Sugars, Polyphenols, Protein, Carbohydrates
ABV, ABW & pick 4: IBU, pH, SRM, Calories, Sugars, Polyphenols, Protein, Carbohydrates
ABV, ABW, IBU, SRM, pH, Calories, Brewer's Statistics

ABV, ABW, Brewer's Statistics, Carbs, Calories, Protein, Sugars

Information

| (541)-350-1445 |

Price/Sample
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Price/Sample
$60.00
$10.00
$30.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$75.00

$100.00
$100.00

www.oregonbrewlab.com/services




BREW.

2024 Service

TEST. PERFECT.

Price List

SKU Microbiological Analysis Description & Method Price/Sample
522 UBA Plates Universal Beer Agar 2 plates Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control — 2B) $40.00
523 WLD Plates Wallerstein Differential 2 plates Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control — 2B) $40.00
524 HLP Tubes Hsu's Lacto Pedio Media, 2 tubes Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control — 5L) $40.00
525 Micro Combo Select two: HLP, UBA, WLD. Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control — 2B) $70.00
SKU Off-Flavor Analysis Description & Method Price/Sample
527 VDKs Vicinal diketones (ASBC Beer-25B) reported in mg/L Requires min of 120z. $60.00
528 Polyphenols Water-soluble phenolic compounds that creates haze from proteins (ASBC Beer-35) $30.00
529 SO, Sulfur Dioxide (ASBC Beer-21) reported in mg/L. $40.00
530 FAN Free Amino Nitrogen (ASBC Wort-12C) reported in ppm Nitrogen. $40.00
531 Tubidity Physical Stability (ASBC Beer-27-1B) reported in Nephelometric Turbidity Units (NTU). $30.00
532 FCR Foam Collapse Rate (ASBC Beer-22A) Head Retention reported in z. Min 120z Bottle or Can. $40.00

Bulk Testing - Six Samples

Analysis Additions

1854 Kent Lane, Eugene OR

Contact

Description & Method

Description & Method

Information

guestions@oregonbrewlab.com | (541)-350-1445 |

Price/Sample

501B ABV (6) Free Shipping + Samples Containers + ABV Analysis for 6 Samples $120.00
513B ABV & Brewer's Statistics (6) Free Shipping + Samples Containers + ABV & Brewer's Statistics for 6 Samples $180.00
517B 4-Pack Combo (6) Free Shipping + Samples Containers + 4-Pack Combo for 6 Samples $350.00
520B FDA Nutrition (6) Free Shipping + Samples Containers + FDA Nutrition Analysis for 6 Samples $500.00

Price/Sample

550 | Analysis Report | ABV (20°C), ABW (20°C), ABV (60°F). For TTB and State Requirements. $40.00
551 Notarized Report i Any report Notarized within 2 business days. $40.00
552 RUSH Guaranteed results within 12-24 hours within sample receipt. Price subject to change. $50.00

Last Updated: 1/5/2024
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