

2024 Service Price List

SKU	Single Analysis	Description & Method	Price/Sample
501	ABV	Alcohol by Volume (ASBC Beer-4G) & Weight (ASBC Beer-4G)	\$20.00
502	IBU	International Bitterness Units (ASBC Beer-23A)	\$30.00
503	pН	Acidity (ASBC Beer-9)	\$30.00
504	Color (SRM)	Standard Reference Method (ASBC Beer-10A)	\$30.00
505	Calories	Calories per 12oz of sample (ASBC Beer-33)	\$30.00
506	Color (Tristim)	Tristimulus Color (ASBC Beer-10C) reported in R,G,B values.	\$30.00
507	Protein	Protein (ASBC Beer-11C) reported in grams per 12oz.	\$30.00
508	Carbohydrates	Carbohydrates (ASBC Beer-6D) reported in grams per 12oz.	\$30.00
509	Sugars	Sugars reported in grams per 12oz.	\$30.00
510	TA	Titratable Acidity (ASBC Beer-8) Reported in %Acid for Lactic, Acetic, Malic, Citric.	\$30.00
SKU	Combination Analyses	Description & Method	Price/Sample
511	Alcohol by Distillation	Alcohol by Volume & Weight (ASBC Beer-4B). For viscous liquids & high alcohol spirits.	\$60.00
512	Brewer's Statistics	ADD ON ONLY: OG, FG, RE, AE, RDF, ADF	\$10.00
513	ABV & Brewer's Statistics	ABV, ABW, OG, FG, RE, AE, RDF, ADF	\$30.00
514	ABC 4-Pack Combo	ABV, ABW, IBU, Color(SRM)	\$60.00
515	IPA 4-Pack Combo	ABV, ABW, IBU, pH	\$60.00
516	Cider 4-Pack Combo	ABV, ABW, pH, Calories	\$60.00
517	4-Pack Combo	ABV, ABW & pick 2: IBU, pH, SRM, Calories, Sugars, Polyphenols, Protein, Carbohydrates	\$60.00
518	6-Pack Combo	ABV, ABW & pick 4: IBU, pH, SRM, Calories, Sugars, Polyphenols, Protein, Carbohydrates	\$75.00
519	12-Pack Combo	ABV, ABW, IBU, SRM, pH, Calories, Brewer's Statistics	\$100.00
520	FDA Nutrition	ABV, ABW, Brewer's Statistics, Carbs, Calories, Protein, Sugars	\$100.00

Contact Information



2024 Service Price List

SKU	Microbiological Analysis	Description & Method	Price/Sample
522	UBA Plates	Universal Beer Agar 2 plates Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control – 2B)	\$40.00
523	WLD Plates	Wallerstein Differential 2 plates Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control – 2B)	\$40.00
524	HLP Tubes	Hsu's Lacto Pedio Media, 2 tubes Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control – 5L)	\$40.00
525	Micro Combo	Select two: HLP, UBA, WLD. Present/Absent (ASBC Microbiological Control – 2B)	\$70.00
SKU	Off-Flavor Analysis	Description & Method	Price/Sample
527	VDKs	Vicinal diketones (ASBC Beer-25B) reported in mg/L Requires min of 12oz.	\$60.00
528	Polyphenols	Water-soluble phenolic compounds that creates haze from proteins (ASBC Beer-35)	\$30.00
529	SO_2	Sulfur Dioxide (ASBC Beer-21) reported in mg/L.	\$40.00
530	FAN	Free Amino Nitrogen (ASBC Wort-12C) reported in ppm Nitrogen.	\$40.00
531	Tubidity	Physical Stability (ASBC Beer-27-IB) reported in Nephelometric Turbidity Units (NTU).	\$30.00
532	FCR	Foam Collapse Rate (ASBC Beer-22A) Head Retention reported in Σ. Min 12oz Bottle or Can.	\$40.00
SKU	Bulk Testing - Six Samples	Description & Method	Price/Sample
501B	ABV (6)	Free Shipping + Samples Containers + ABV Analysis for 6 Samples	\$120.00
513B	ABV & Brewer's Statistics (6)	Free Shipping + Samples Containers + ABV & Brewer's Statistics for 6 Samples	\$180.00
517B	4-Pack Combo (6)	Free Shipping + Samples Containers + 4-Pack Combo for 6 Samples	\$350.00
520B	FDA Nutrition (6)	Free Shipping + Samples Containers + FDA Nutrition Analysis for 6 Samples	\$500.00
SKU	Analysis Additions	Description & Method	Price/Sample
550	Analysis Report	ABV (20°C), ABW (20°C), ABV (60°F). For TTB and State Requirements.	\$40.00
551	Notarized Report	Any report Notarized within 2 business days.	\$40.00
552	RUSH	Guaranteed results within 12-24 hours within sample receipt. Price subject to change.	\$50.00

Last Updated: 1/5/2024

Contact Information